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Women / 6 / SR C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neilina Ongay188
Sunburst

9.150 9.500 9.4509.375 37.475
8 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Lourdes Sarmiento152
Maximum Athletics

9.075 9.125 9.4259.475 37.100
9 7 1 4 2T

2T

Sophia Shelton208
Aerial

9.175 9.325 9.4509.150 37.100
7 4T 4 2T 2T

2T

Lucille Lunsford281
Olympia Hills

8.900 9.350 9.6259.100 36.975
10 3 5T 1 4T

4T

Erin Pitcher143
South Lake

9.500 9.250 8.7759.450 36.975
2 6 2 13 4T

4T

Marley Wolfe200
Acrosports

9.750 9.325 9.1008.700 36.875
1 4T 10 7T 6T

6T

Mackenzie Freeland280
Olympia Hills

9.425 9.050 9.4009.000 36.875
4 8 7 5 6T

6T

Ines Ceballos147
Maximum Athletics

9.475 8.750 9.1008.800 36.125
3 10 9 7T 8 

8 

Valerie Salazar415
Champions Gym

9.400 9.375 8.3508.450 35.575
5 2 13 16 9 

9 

Marisa King417
Win Kids

8.350 8.600 8.9259.100 34.975
14 11 5T 12 10T

10T

Caity Williams443
GYMACT

8.500 8.775 9.1008.600 34.975
12T 9 12 7T 10T

10T

Magan Hartman343
Eagle's Wings-Prospr

9.350 8.450 8.7508.300 34.850
6 12T 15 14 12 

12 

Ava Hoffman102
Mary Jane's

8.775 8.450 9.1258.250 34.600
11 12T 16 6 13 

13 

Macie Rogers252
ASI Dallas

8.250 8.350 8.9508.850 34.400
15 14 8 11 14 

14 

Hannah O'Neill550
Concho Valley

8.100 8.200 8.9758.650 33.925
16 15 11 10 15 

15 

Sandra Falcon551
Journey Gymnastics

8.500 8.125 8.7258.400 33.750
12T 16 14 15 16 

16 
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